
PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous) 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Placements Batch: 2017 – 18 

Company Wise Selection List 

 

S.No. Company Name 
No. of students 

selected 

1 Capgemini 8 

2 MPHASIS 3 

3 IBM 5 

4 TCS 21 

5 Vee Technologies 20 

6 HOME FIRST FINANCE 1 

7 INMAR 1 

8 FACE 1 

9 SIG 1 

10 KJ SYSTEMS INDIA PVT.LTD 6 

11 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES 7 

12 VERTEX 34 

13 Data Foundry 1 

14 PEOL 2 

15 Thirdware 1 

16 Mindtree 1 

17 SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES 2 

18 CTS 1 

Total placement offers 

** Number of placements(88) 

116 

 



PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) : : VIJAYAWADA 
Department of Information Technology 

Placement Offers 2017-18 

S.No Name of the Student Regd. No. Company Name Date Package 

1 GAMPALA KAVYA SRI 14501A1233 

CAPGEMINI 08-09-2017 

3.20 
2 GATTUPALLI VENKATA SATYA SAI 

NIRMALA 14501A1234 3.20 
3 KOKKILIGADDA PADMAJA 14501A1255 3.20 
4 MANNEM SRINIVASARAO 14501A1269 3.20 
5 NANDURU SREE HARSHA VYAS 14501A1280 3.20 
6 SIVAKOTI DIVYA 14501A12A0 3.20 
7 VANNEMREDDY RUDRANI 14501A12A9 3.20 
8 VEMURI LALITHA RAMYA 14501A12B2 3.20 
9 A G S S DEEKSHITH 14501A1203 

MPHASIS 06-10-2017 
2.50 

10 G TEJASRI 14501A1235 2.50 
11 K.BHASITHA 14501A1246 2.50 
12 PARITALA SRAVYA 14501A1284 

IBM 22-12-2017 

3.60 
13 KUNUKU JEEVANA SHRUTI 14501A1261 3.60 
14 MUDUNURU SAI CHITRA MEGHANA 14501A1274 3.60 
15 MOHAMMED SHAHEENA BEGUM 14501A1272 3.60 
16 YADLA KRISHNA SRI 14501A12B8 3.60 
17 LALITHA ALLA 14501A1204 

TCS 23-12-2017 

3.36 
18 MOUNIKA ALLA 14501A1205 3.36 
19 RAHUL ANGALAKUDITI 14501A1207 3.36 
20 POOJA BARMA 14501A1212 3.36 
21 MEGHANA BELLAMKONDA 14501A1213 3.36 
22 LAKSHMI BITRA 14501A1214 3.36 
23 ASHA CHINTHAGUNTA 14501A1222 3.36 
24 NAVYA DANDUBOYINA 14501A1225 3.36 
25 DIVYA TAMMINA 14501A1227 3.36 
26 SYAM DUNNALA 14501A1230 3.36 
27 REVATHI EEDE 14501A1231 3.36 
28 DIVYA GADDAM 14501A1232 3.36 
29 SAI GUNDUBOYINA 14501A1239 3.36 
30 MOUNIKA KARANAM 14501A1250 3.36 
31 NAYAK SANDEEP KODURU 14501A1254 3.36 
32 MAMATHA MANAM 14501A1267 3.36 
33 PAVAN NADIPINENI 14501A1278 3.36 
34 ANAND SABBINENI 14501A1293 3.36 
35 AHMED SHAIK 14501A1297 3.36 
36 VAMSI TIRUVEEDHULA 14501A12A5 3.36 
37 SATHVIK VUPPALA 14501A12B5 3.36 
38 ALTHI NAGA SRAVANI 14501A1206 

VEE TECHNOLOGIES 24.02.2018 
1.56 

39 BADUGU CHANDRANEEL 14501A1209 1.56 
40 BODA GNANANANDH 14501A1215 1.56 



41 BONDILI MANJITH SINGH 14501A1217 1.56 
42 BOPPANA HIMAJA 14501A1218 1.56 
43 CHUNDURI TEJASWI 14501A1223 1.56 
44 DODDA PRASANNA 14501A1228 1.56 
45 KALIVARAPU KAVYA 14501A1245 1.56 
46 KONERU SAI ARAVIND 14501A1257 1.56 
47 MADALA VINEELA 14501A1263 1.56 
48 MADALA VINEETHA 14501A1264 1.56 
49 MEDA LEELA KUMARI 14501A1271 1.56 
50 MURAHARISETTY KAVYA 14501A1276 1.56 
51 MURARI NAVYA SRI 14501A1277 1.56 
52 NUNNA LIKITHA 14501A1282 1.56 
53 SAMINENI HAVENASH 14501A1294 1.56 
54 SUDABATHULA NAGA RAMIYA 14501A12A2 1.56 
55 TIYYAGURA MONIKA 14501A12A7 1.56 
56 VEERANKI CHANDANA DURGA 14501A12B0 1.56 
57 VUYYURU AMANI 14501A12B7  1.56 

58 
KAMINENI SUNDHURA 

14501A1247 
HOME FIRST 

FINANCE 01.03.2018 
3.20 

59 MALLISETTI DHANA HARSHINI 14501A1266 INMAR 05.03.2018 3.50 
60 MALLISETTI DHANA HARSHINI 14501A1266 FACE 09-03-2018 2.64 
61 TH.DUNDU SRAVANTH 14501A12A4 SIG 09.03.2018 1.80 
62 AB.JOHNY BASHA 14501A1201 

KJ SYSTEMS INDIA 
PVT.LTD 16.03.2018 

2.00 
63 VUTUKURI NIKITHA 14501A12B6 2.00 
64 B MANJITH SINGH 14501A1217 2.00 
65 BOPPANA HIMAJA 14501A1218 2.00 
66 T MONIKA 14501A12A7 2.00 
67 V AMANI 14501A12B7 2.00 
68 KAMINENI SUNDHURA 14501A1247 

SUTHERLAND 
GLOBAL SERVICES  26.03.2018 

2.40 
69 KOLLI HARIKA 14501A1256 2.40 
70 NALLAPATI SAI KEERTHI 14501A1279 2.40 
71 POLAVARAPU VENKATA SWETHA 14501A1288 2.40 
72 RISHITHA CHOWDARY BOBBA 14501A1292 2.40 
73 SONTI SOUMYA SRI 14501A12A1 2.40 
74 YASODA MONICA 14501A12C0 2.40 
75 AB MUNEER AHMAD 14501A1202 

VERTEX 03.04.2018 

1.68 
76 A NAGA SRAVANI 14501A1206 1.68 
77 B GNANANANDHA 14501A1215 

 78 B SRILAKSHMI 14501A1216 1.68 
79 CH SNEHITHA 14501A1221 1.68 
80 D RAVI SANDEEP 14501A1229 1.68 
81 G SIVAIAH 14501A1237 1.68 
82 G CHAITANYA TEJA 14501A1240 1.68 
83 J SIVA GOPI 14501A1242 1.68 
84 J SAI VINEELA 14501A1244 1.68 



85 K KAVYA 14501A1245 1.68 
86 K HARISH CHANDRA 14501A1248 1.68 
87 K CHINMAI 14501A1249 1.68 
88 K SARIKA 14501A1252 1.68 
89 K MANASA 14501A1253 1.68 
90 K TEJA PHANI 14501A1258 1.68 
91 K SUBHA KIRAN 14501A1259 1.68 
92 K MANI TEJA 14501A1260 1.68 
93 M HIMA SRI 14501A1268 1.68 
94 M LAVANYA 14501A1270 1.68 
95 M SHAHINA BEGUM 14501A1272 1.68 
96 M BADANI 14501A1273 1.68 
97 M SAI CHITRA MEGHANA 14501A1274 1.68 
98 N SAI KEERTHI 14501A1279 1.68 
99 P SRIKANTH 14501A1289 1.68 
100 R RAVI GEETHIKA 14501A1291 1.68 
101 S SAI GEETHIKA PRIYANKA 14501A1295 1.68 
102 SK AMEERUNNISA 14501A1298 1.68 
103 SK SHABNAM 14501A1299 1.68 
104 T DUNDU SRAVANTH 14501A12A3 1.68 
105 T MONIKA 14501A12A4 1.68 
106 V MOUNIKA 14501A12A7 1.68 
107 Y MONICA 14501A12B3 1.68 
108 YASODA MONICA 14501A12C0 1.68 
109 SAMINENI HAVINASH 14501A1294 Data Foundry  28.02.2018 3.60 
110 POLAVARAPU VENKATA SWETHA 14501A1288 PEOL 

  
 27.03.2018 
  

3.00 
111 RISHITHA CHOWDARY BOBBA 14501A1292 3.00 
112 YASODA MONICA 14501A12C0 Thirdware  10.03.2018 3.50 
113 KONERU SAI ARAVIND 14501A1257 Mindtree  08.04.2018 2.76 

114 KANAPARTHI HARISH CHANDRA 14501A1248 SUTHERLAND 
GLOBAL 

SERVICES  

26.03.2018 
  

2.40 

115 VUYYURU AMANI 14501A12B7 2.40 
116 MURAHARISETTY KAVYA 14501A1276 CTS 09.07.2018 3.38  

 


